TECHNICAL-STANDARDS SUBCOMMITTEE
Jeff Smith, Chair
	Representative Organization
	Proposed Member
	Contact Information

	Wireline or wireless service provider that participates in the state’s 9-1-1 system
	Homer (Skip) Dalton
Frontier Communications
Customer Response (E911)
	Homer.dalton@ftr.com
440-774-3910 (Work)
419-706-0411 (Cell)

	
	
	

	OARNet (Ohio Academic Resources Network)
	Paul Schopis, Chief Technology Officer
	pschopis@oar.net
614-292-1956

	MARCS (Multi-Agency Radio Communications System) Steering Committee
	Rebecca Vanest
	Rebecca.vanest@das.ohio.gov


	OGRIP (Ohio Geographically Referenced Information Program)
	Jeff Smith
	Jeff.Smith@das.ohio.gov


	OH-Telco (Ohio Telephone Association)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]TBD
	

	OH-APCO (Ohio Chapter of the Association of Public-Safety Communications Officials)
	Matthew Franke, Communications Director, Butler County Sheriff’s Office
	mfranke@butlersheriff.org
513-785-1299

	OH-NENA (Ohio Chapter of the National Emergency Number Association)
	Chris Santer, VP, Digital Data Technologies Inc.
	csanter@ddti.net
614-429-3384

	CCAO (County Commissioners Association of Ohio)
	
	

	NENA (National Emergency Number Association)
	Roger Hixson
	rhixson@nena.org



